D
ow
n
lig
h
ts
 -
C
om
m
er
ci
al
26
• White	aluminium	frame	with	polycarbonate	TPb	diffuser
• Slimline design ideal for low ceiling voids
• Suitable for plasterboard or suspended ceiling systems
• Plug and play driver
• Super shallow 20mm luminaire recess depth
• Luceco emergency pack compatible
Eco Circular Slimline Downlight
25,000
HOURS
WHITE
FINISH
 3
WARRANTY
year
standard
*Emergency Pack = LED3EP80
CAT NO. LUMENS WATTAGE BEAM
ANGLE
COLOUR
TEMP CUTOUT PACK QTY
ELP12W6L30 360 6W 110o 3000K 110mm 5
ELP12W6L40 360 6W 110o 4000K 110mm 5
ELP15W9L30 630 9W 110o 3000K 130mm 5
ELP15W9L40 630 9W 110o 4000K 130mm 5
ELP17W12L30 900 12W 110o 3000K 160mm 5
ELP17W12L40 900 12W 110o 4000K 160mm 5
ELP22W18L30 1530 18W 110o 3000K 210mm 5
ELP22W18L40 1530 18W 110o 4000K 210mm 5
ELP30W24L30 2040 24W 110o 3000K 280mm 5
ELP30W24L40 2040 24W 110o 4000K 280mm 5
Standard Driver
CAT NO. LUMENS WATTAGE BEAM
ANGLE
COLOUR
TEMP CUTOUT PACK QTY
ELP12W6D30 360 6W 110o 3000K 110mm 5
ELP12W6D40 360 6W 110o 4000K 110mm 5
ELP15W9D30 630 9W 110o 3000K 130mm 5
ELP15W9D40 630 9W 110o 4000K 130mm 5
ELP17W12D30 900 12W 110o 3000K 160mm 5
ELP17W12D40 900 12W 110o 4000K 160mm 5
ELP22W18D30 1530 18W 110o 3000K 210mm 5
ELP22W18D40 1530 18W 110o 4000K 210mm 5
ELP30W24D30 2040 24W 110o 3000K 280mm 5
ELP30W24D40 2040 24W 110o 4000K 280mm 5
Dimmable Driver
Shallow
Depth
20m
m
EMERGENCY
COMPATIBLE